1 manche Challenge FFBN - THN
HACCOURT, 1-2-2026

Epreuve 6
01-02-26 - 14:25

Gargons, 50m Dos

7-10 ans
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2018

Rang
10 ans
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BOUDEILLE TABURET, Malo
ARNOULD, William

ZARROUK, Nezar

MAHAL, Mahil

GILSON GODICHARD, Louis-Maél
KREHOTA, Julian

CHENUT, Yaniss

DARIMONT, William
MUSMECI, Giulio
BENNANI, Haron
DISCART, Mathis
BAYATFAR, Navid
ERNIQUIN, Thibault
RENSON, Robin
HARMANER, Serif

MONASTRA, Nolan
TROUPIN RODRIGUEZ, Hugo
DAR, Ismail

DUMOULIN, Bastien
HENQUET, Arthur

AN

16  Herstalnatation

16 Mosan

16  Herstalnatation

16  Triton Haccourt Natation
16  Triton Haccourt Natation
16  Triton Haccourt Natation
16 Mosan

17  Triton Haccourt Natation
17  Mosan

17  Herstalnatation

17  Herstalnatation

17  Herstalnatation

17  Herstalnatation

17  Herstalnatation

17  Triton Haccourt Natation

18 Herstalnatation

18 Vn

18 Mosan

18  Triton Haccourt Natation
18  Triton Haccourt Natation

Temps

49.80
55.36
57.48
58.80
1:02.85
1:03.36
1:07.04

48.82
50.02
50.51
51.10
57.36
59.07
1:05.35
1:08.26

57.04
57.20
1:04.67
1:06.07
1:12.38

Pts

88

57

SEREG

87
85
82
58
53
39

59
58

38
28

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Tritons Haccourt Natation
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