

1 manche Challenge FFBN - THN  
HACCOURT, 1-2-2026

Epreuve 6  
01-02-26 - 14:25

Garçons, 50m Dos

7 - 10 ans  
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2018

Rang	AN		Temps	Pts
10 ans				
1.	16	BOUDEILLE TABURET, Malo Herstalnatation	<b>49.80</b>	88
2.	16	ARNOULD, William Mosan	<b>55.36</b>	64
3.	16	ZARROUK, Nezar Herstalnatation	<b>57.48</b>	57
4.	16	MAHAL, Mahil Triton Haccourt Natation	<b>58.80</b>	53
5.	16	GILSON GODICHARD, Louis-Maël Triton Haccourt Natation	<b>1:02.85</b>	44
6.	16	KREHOTA, Julian Triton Haccourt Natation	<b>1:03.36</b>	43
7.	16	CHENUT, Yaniss Mosan	<b>1:07.04</b>	36
9 ans				
1.	17	DARIMONT, William Triton Haccourt Natation	<b>48.82</b>	94
2.	17	MUSMECI, Giulio Mosan	<b>50.02</b>	87
3.	17	BENNANI, Haron Herstalnatation	<b>50.51</b>	85
4.	17	DISCART, Mathis Herstalnatation	<b>51.10</b>	82
5.	17	BAYATFAR, Navid Herstalnatation	<b>57.36</b>	58
6.	17	ERNIQUIN, Thibault Herstalnatation	<b>59.07</b>	53
7.	17	RENSON, Robin Herstalnatation	<b>1:05.35</b>	39
8.	17	HARMANER, Serif Triton Haccourt Natation	<b>1:08.26</b>	34
8 ans				
1.	18	MONASTRA, Nolan Herstalnatation	<b>57.04</b>	59
2.	18	TROUPIN RODRIGUEZ, Hugo Vn	<b>57.20</b>	58
3.	18	DAR, Ismail Mosan	<b>1:04.67</b>	40
4.	18	DUMOULIN, Bastien Triton Haccourt Natation	<b>1:06.07</b>	38
5.	18	HENQUET, Arthur Triton Haccourt Natation	<b>1:12.38</b>	28